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Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Runway 31C Exit at Taxiway ‘A’
Project Name: – Midway Int’l Airport Contract Negotiator: ____Thomas Magno _____

Specification No.: 93210 Lead Department: Aviation

Conference Date: Wednesday, January 19, 2011 Conference Location: MDW AMC – Conf. Room 211

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No.

John Marynczak CARE PLUS John.marynczak@cityofchicago.org 773-447-4879

Nick Knaperek Holian Industries Inc jimholian@hoilianinc.com 815-675-6683

Jamie Noe CARE PLUS Jamie.noe@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3694

Jon Gross Rossi Contractors jgross@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7545

John Lukas AECOM John.lucas@aecom.com 312-373-6571

Pat Finn K-Five patf@k-five.net 630-257-5600

Jackie Doyle Coordinated Construction
Project Control Services jdoyle@coordCPCS.com 630-613-7170

Don Wodlowicz CDA Security 773-838-0667

Michael Walsh Dearborn Companies mwalsh@dearbornCos.com 708-430-7600

Tom Richards Abatement Materials, Inc. tricharose@abatementmaterilas.com 773-704-1542
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Gil Avilez A VET Communications, Inc gil@avetcommunication.com 708-268-6443

Walter Murphy Midwest REM wmurphy@midwestrem.com 708-345-3085

Tom Coleman DSI Associates tcoleman@dsiassociates.com 630-930-8788

Brian Nzerello Lindahl Brothers, Inc binzerello@lindahlbros.com 630-595-1080

R. Avgoustakis CARE PLUS Roussos.avgoustakas@cityofchciago.org 773-447-4881

Tom Magno Dept. of Procurement
Services tmagno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941

John Malabarba CDA John.malabarba@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0663

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3697

Jay Llamas LLAMAS Construction Llamas.construction@yahoo.com 847-836-4440

Al Mendoza SES, Inc amendoiza@sesequip.com 630-231-4840

Jim Taff Aldridge Electric jtaff@aldridge-electic.com 847-321-8213

Mark Lindbloom K-Five markl@k-five.net 630-768-8627

Rocco Danna K-Five roccod@k-five.net 630-257-5600

Tom Stastny Chicago Dept of Aviation tstatsny@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0686
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Jaspal Kaler Pan-Oceanic Engineering Jkaler@panoceanicinc.com 708-372-9358

Navjot Bajwa Ocean Mist Inc oceanmistinc@gmail.com 312-446-4432

Douglas Pelletier FH Paschen, SN Nielsen dpelletier@fhpaschen.com 773-444-3474

Matt Kovalsky Rausch Construction
Company mkovalsky@rauschconstruction.com 708-363-3306

Thomas Fitzgerald Rossi Contractors tfitzgerald@rossicontractors.com 773-287-7549

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS Lisa.kleopa@cityofchicago.org 773-894-3828

C. Simos Chicago Dept of Aviation csimos@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0608

Matt Marich Chicago Dept of Aviation mmarich@cityofchicago.org 773-838-0627

Greg Reimer Pan Oceanic Engineering greg@panoceanicinc.com 773-601-8408

Brett Antonetti Sanchez Construction
Services jhanghey@sanchezconstructionservices.com 773-254-1077

Natalie Miller M & M Managerial Services,
Inc mandmmanagerial@aol.com 312-451-3860

Bill Marrero New Castle Nataliem1973@yahoo.com 773-837-4876

.


